
Diploma Exam Schedule, January 2025 

Date Time Exam Location 
Monday, Jan. 13 9 AM–12 PM Français 30–1 Partie 

A*  
 
French Language Arts 
30–1 Partie A* 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 

Tuesday, Jan. 14 9 AM–12 PM 
 
 
 
 

English Language Arts 
30–1 Part A*  
 
English Language Arts 
30–2 Part A* 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 15 9 AM–12 PM 
 
 
9AM- 11:30AM 
 

Social Studies/ES 30–
1 Part A*  
 
Social Studies/ES 30–
2 Part A* 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Thursday, Jan. 16 9 AM–12 PM Français 30–1 Partie B  
 
French Language Arts 
30–1 Partie B 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Friday, Jan. 17 9 AM–12 PM Mathematics 30–1  
 
Mathematics 30–2 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Monday, Jan. 20 9 AM–12 PM 
 
 

English Language Arts 
30–1 Part B 
 
 English Language Arts 
30–2 Part B 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 21 9 AM–12 PM 
 
 
9AM- 11:30AM 
 
 

Social Studies /ES 30–
1 Part B  
 
Social Studies/ES 30–
2 Part B 

Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 22 9 AM–12 PM Biology 30 Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Thursday, Jan. 23 9 AM–12 PM Chemistry 30 Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 
 

Friday, Jan. 24 9AM- 12PM Physics 30 Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 

Monday, Jan. 27 9AM-12PM Science 30 Aux Gym/Learning 
Commons 

 


